
180 PAX CONFIGURATION
AIRBUS 320-233 OY-JRZ
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Galleys:
G1-G5

Lavatories:
A-D-E

Rows/seats NOT allowed 
for pax with reduced 
mobility and children 
under age of 16 years old.
Rows 1+12+13+30 / 
seats A+B+C+D+E+F

Extra legroom available:
Row 1, seats A+B+C+D+E+F

Extra legroom available:
Row 12, seats A+B+C+D+E+F

Extra legroom available:
Row 13, seats A+B+C+D+E+F

Standard seats:
Rows 2-11 and 14-30

103 cm

47 cm

76 cm

43 cm

90 cm

46 cm

63 cm

23 cm


